combined with man’s handiwork, is becoming
more and more inviting, not only as a haven of rest
and recreation, but as the ideal American homesite.

THE MAYFLOWER PASSENGERS

Prepared by George Ernest Bowman

Editor of “The Mayflower Descendant”

There were only one hundred and four (104)
Mayflower Passengers. Every one of them is
included in the two lists following. There were
no other passengers.

The 50 passengers from whom descent can be
proved:

John Alden

Isaac Allerton

wife Mary

daughter Mary

daughter Remember

John Billington